E O’NEILL INTERNATIONAL

Fee Schedule
Summer 2023
O'Neill International in Costa Rica

transportation around Costa Rica, transportation to and from the airport in Costa
Rica, site visits and excursions, and medical insurance.

Fees paid to the IU bursar Amount
O'Neill in Costa Rica Pre-payment $550
Remaining Charges:

Program fee induces lodging, some meals (Breakfast each day, 8 lunches, 6 dinners), $1,950

O'Neill International in Costa Rica Tuition

See Tuition Website

Tuition for the 3-credit SPEA-V/E 482/582 course will be assessed at the normal IU
Bloomington Undergraduate rate. Students from other IlU campuses, graduate
students, and part-time students will pay for 3 credit hours of tuition. Please
contact the bursar with any questions about payment dates and late payment
penalties.

Student Central: Cost
of IU Page

* Program fee is subject to change due to unforeseeable circumstances.

Variable Program Costs

Variable program costs are paid separately from the O'Neill International in Costa Rica program fee and tuition. These
costs can vary significantly from student to student depending on lifestyle. The cost is also affected by the changing value

of the dollar. Use the cost ranges below as a guide for your budget.

Additional Program Expenses

Passport Valid for at least six months

after program ends $100-5200
Flight Prices vary based on when you

purchase and what airline you $600-51,000

use
Meals not included in program fee Estimate 510-20 per day $140-5280
Immunizations Optional $0-$100
Discretionary Expenses Shopping, Optional Activities $0-5400
Country Visa If needed based on citizenship $0-5200

Total Additional Costs

$840-$2,320
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